
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Yearling Longe Line

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Trace Of Lazy Renee R Tordai1 Renee R Tordai $0.00
Whoa Black Betty Sara Schaefer2 Pat or Janelle Burton $0.00
Sheza Daydream Believer Kaitlyn Dickmann3 Kaitlyn Dickmann $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Longe Line

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

DKs Chocolate Kiss Rachel Krome1 Lori or Dan Krome $0.00
All By Myself Brent P Anderson2 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Livin The Dream Taylor Nelson3 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Dutch Redeemed Sara Medick Gronski4 Jenifer Dobbs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Five & Under Open Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Joy Ride Janelle Burton1 Pat or Janelle Burton $0.00
Blame Itonthe Chocolate Kimberlee Haas2 Kimberlee or Debra Haas $0.00
The Kryptonite Kid Jena Despenas3 The Pony Farm or Jessica Drish- $0.00
Gotta Brand New Girlfriend Courtney E Lybeck4 Matthew Thomas Brix $0.00
KSs Special Kinda Bond Don Charest5 Kathleen Grimaldi $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Box O Chocolates Taylor Nelson1 Kimberlee Nelson $0.00
Clayhill Dream Invester Sarah Ellis2 Sarah Ellis $0.00
Z Chocolate On The Rox Liesl Nowlan3 Liesl Nowlan $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

American Made Brady Chestnut1 Andy or Brady Chestnut $0.00
Livin On A Prayer Sara Schaefer2 Sara Schaefer $0.00
DKs Star Of The Show Courtney E Lybeck3 Lori or Dan Krome $0.00
AKA Invitational Sara Medick Gronski4 Amber Dreyer-Hansen or Lindse $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Five & Under Open Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Kryptonite Kid Jena Despenas1 The Pony Farm or Jessica Drish- $0.00
Gotta Brand New Girlfriend Courtney E Lybeck2 Matthew Thomas Brix $0.00
Blame Itonthe Chocolate Kimberlee Haas3 Kimberlee or Debra Haas $0.00
KSs Special Kinda Bond Don Charest4 Kathleen Grimaldi $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Box O Chocolates Taylor Nelson1 Kimberlee Nelson $0.00
Kissed On The Spot Tina Langness2 Tammy Virzi or Mark Menke $0.00
Z Chocolate On The Rox Liesl Nowlan3 Liesl Nowlan $0.00
Clayhill Dream Invester Sarah Ellis4 Sarah Ellis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

American Made Brady Chestnut1 Andy or Brady Chestnut $0.00
DKs Star Of The Show Courtney E Lybeck2 Lori or Dan Krome $0.00
Livin On A Prayer Sara Schaefer3 Sara Schaefer $0.00
AKA Invitational Sara Medick Gronski4 Amber Dreyer-Hansen or Lindse $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Yearling In Hand Open Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Kissin Me At Midnight Kendi Kamps1 Scott or Charlene Shingleton $0.00
A Trace Of Lazy Renee R Tordai2 Renee R Tordai $0.00
Whoa Black Betty Sara Schaefer3 Pat or Janelle Burton $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old In Hand Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

9/25/2020POAC International Futurity POA (2020)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All By Myself Courtney E Lybeck1 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
DKs Chocolate Kiss Rachel Krome2 Lori or Dan Krome $0.00
Dutch Redeemed Sara Medick Gronski3 Jenifer Dobbs $0.00
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